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Rank Team R&l::lls
1 SMOKIN A's 48.0
2 ALL JUICED UP 47.0
3 BIG BAGS OF SAND 44.0
4 POOL HALL HEROS 40.0
5 SOUP-A-STARS 30.0
6 RATTLERS 25.0

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

All Juiced Up (5), RATTLERS (1)
Smokin A's (4), SOUP-A-STARS (2)
POOL HALL HEROS (4), Big Bags Of Sand (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Bryan Sonego (SMOKIN A's) 50-17 vs SOUP-A-STARS

Brent Smith (POOL HALL HEROS) 50-18 vs BIG BAGS OF SAND
Joe Pruys (SMOKIN A's) 50-22 vs SOUP-A-STARS

Jeff Matwin (ALL JUICED UP) 50-23 vs RATTLERS

Mike Carr (POOL HALL HEROS) 47-23 vs BIG BAGS OF SAND
Peter Anderson (ALL JUICED UP) 45-21 vs RATTLERS

Rounds

Lost
30.0
31.0
34.0
38.0
48.0
53.0

Total Points Points Games Games

Rounds For Against Won Lost
78.0 2503 2275 183 142
78.0 2510 2226 186 139
78.0 2517 2389 176 149
78.0 2446 2359 168 157
78.0 2388 2417 157 168
78.0 2063 2761 105 220

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Bryan Sonego (SMOKIN A's)
Gerard Garieri (ALL JUICED UP)
Jeff Matwin (ALL JUICED UP)

Jenn Lappalainen (ALL JUICED UP)
Joe Pruys (SMOKIN A's)

Mike Carr (POOL HALL HEROS)
Peter Anderson (ALL JUICED UP)
Rob Benincasa (SOUP-A-STARS)
Sean McKay (ALL JUICED UP)
Tom LeBel (SOUP-A-STARS)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Bryan Sonego (SMOKIN A's) (2)
Joe Pruys (SMOKIN A's)
Rob Benincasa (SOUP-A-STARS)
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